crrh3316.08
12/00
©IBM Corporation.  All rights reserved.
Use is further subject to the provisions at the end of this document.
Page 1 of 26
IBM0418A81QLAB IBM0436A81QLAB
IBM0418A41QLAB IBM0436A41QLAB
8Mb (256Kx36 & 512x18) and 4Mb (128Kx36 & 256Kx18) SRAM

crrh3316.08
12/00
Ordering Information
Part Number Organization Speed Leads
IBM0418A41QLAB - 3P 256K x 18 1.5ns Access / 3.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A41QLAB - 3 256K x 18 1.7ns Access / 3.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A41QLAB - 3F 256K x 18 1.8ns Access / 3.3ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A41QLAB - 3N 256K x 18 1.8ns Access / 3.7ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A41QLAB - 4 256K x 18 2.0ns Access / 4.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A41QLAB - 5 256K x 18 2.25ns Access /5.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A41QLAB - 3P 128K x 36 1.5ns Access / 3.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A41QLAB - 3 128K x 36 1.7ns Access / 3.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A41QLAB - 3F 128K x 36 1.8ns Access / 3.3ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A41QLAB - 3N 128K x 36 1.8ns Access / 3.7ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A41QLAB - 4 128K x 36 2.0ns Access / 4.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A41QLAB - 5 128K x 36 2.25ns Access /5.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A81QLAB - 3P 512K x 18 1.5ns Access / 3.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A81QLAB - 3 512K x 18 1.7ns Access / 3.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A81QLAB - 3F 512K x 18 1.8ns Access / 3.3ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A81QLAB - 3N 512K x 18 1.8ns Access / 3.7ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A81QLAB - 4 512K x 18 2.0ns Access / 4.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0418A81QLAB - 5 512K x 18 2.25ns Access /5.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A81QLAB -3P 256K x 36 1.5ns Access / 3.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A81QLAB -3 256K x 36 1.7ns Access / 3.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A81QLAB -3F 256K x 36 1.8ns Access / 3.3ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A81QLAB - 3N 256K x 36 1.8ns Access / 3.7ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA
IBM0436A81QLAB -4 256K x 36 2.0ns Access / 4.0ns Cycle 7 x 17 BGA